le Javenrile <‘7lwzg/1 October 2021 Shopping List

Die-namics: Clear Stamps:

Everyday Gift Box $62.99 Selfies with Santa - Stacey Yacula $26.99
Mini Slimline Outside the Box $59.99 Letter to Santa - Rachelle Anne Miller $13.99
Christmas Safari $31.99 Furry and Bright - Tiddly Inks $13.99
Mini Slimline Outside the Box Snow Drifts ~ $31.99 Jolly Molly $16.99
Happy Llamadays $29.99 Happy Llamadays $16.99
Jolly Molly $25.99 Piles of Joy $13.99
Put the Jolly in the Holidays $25.99 Put the Jolly in the Holidays $16.99
It's Penguining to Look a Lot Like Christmas $25.99 Christmas Safari $16.99
Nativity Silhouette $23.99 It's Penguining to Look a Lot Like Christmas  $16.99
Season'’s Greetings $22.99 Season’s Greetings $16.99
Merry Christmas $20.99 Special Delivery from Santa $13.99
Gifts from Santa $19.99 Merry Christmas $9.99
Furry and Bright - Tiddly Inks $15.99 Freezin's Greetings - Pure Innocence $13.99
Piles of Joy $15.99 Gifts from Santa $16.99
Letter to Santa - Rachelle Anne Miller $13.99 For You, From Santa $9.99
Freezin's Greetings - Pure Innocence $13.99

Sled Duo $10.99

Special Delivery from Santa $9.99 W]y WM/D£MZ

Evergreen $8.99

For You, From Santa $8.99

Patterned Paper Pad:

Cool Collab $7.99

For You, From Santa Stamp Set

FREE Stamp Set
with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)



Ty Fawerite Things

September Mid-Month Release

Die-namics:
Snow Globe Singles
Snow Globe

Snow Globe Accessories

Clear Stamps:
Snow Globe Singles

Patterned Paper Pad:
Holly Jolly

Supplies:
Circle Shaker Pouches*

* previously released

A2 Envelopes:

Deluxe White A2 Envelopes
Limelight A2 Envelopes
Lemon Drop A2 Envelopes
Summer Splash A2 Envelopes
Wild Cherry A2 Envelopes
Orange Zest A2 Envelopes
Ripe Raspberry A2 Envelopes
Lemon Chiffon A2 Envelopes
Tropical Teal A2 Envelopes
Field Day A2 Envelopes

Black Licorice A2 Envelopes

$17.99
$11.99
$7.99

$16.99

$7.99

$4.99

$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99

$4.99

Mini Slimline Envelopes:

Deluxe White Mini Slimline Envelopes
Limelight Mini Slimline Envelopes
Lemon Drop Mini Slimline Envelopes
Wild Cherry Mini Slimline Envelopes
Orange Zest Mini Slimline Envelopes
Ripe Raspberry Mini Slimline Envelopes
Field Day Mini Slimline Envelopes
Black Licorice Mini Slimline Envelopes

Lemon Chiffon Mini Slimline Envelopes

Slimline Envelopes:

Deluxe White Slimline Envelopes
Limelight Slimline Envelopes
Lemon Drop Slimline Envelopes
Summer Splash Slimline Envelopes
Wild Cherry Slimline Envelopes
Orange Zest Slimline Envelopes
Ripe Raspberry Slimline Envelopes
Lemon Chiffon Slimline Envelopes
Tropical Teal Slimline Envelopes
Field Day Slimline Envelopes

Black Licorice Slimline Envelopes

October 2021 Shopping List (Cont'd)
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$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99



